
FARM MARKET 2023 VENDORS

FIRST LAST 2023 Page E-MAIL WEBSITE
Paulette Anderson 96 7 quimosobe1@yahoo.com http://www.thebogscranberryspecialties.com

Kate Anderson/Roger Jaeger 63R 5 thesignslady@gmail.com
Amy Beyer 15 1 info@doyoulovesalt.com http://www.doyoulovesalt.com 

Bree Breckel 68 4 hello@embarkmaple.com http://www.embarkmaple.com

Patricia Brueggeman-Hulse 64 4 eric.hulse@hotmail.com http;//www.kernelpopcornsfactory.com
Tyrena Brzezinski 38 3 zzranch@yahoo.com

Brian Cadwell 68R 5 brian@kickledmary.com http://www.kickledmary.com 

Frank Campana 87 6 info@nutman.com http://www.nutman.com
Gilbert Castillo 28 3 mcastillogabby@yahoo.com

Dennis Cerrito 50-51 4 ddgsltd@yahoo.com

Jennifer Clark 33A 3 jenssweettreats@outlook.com

Amanda Colby 67 4 anjcolby@att.net http://www.facebook.com/auntieassweets+treats

Adina Dahlin 98 7 adina@doubletakesalsa.com http://www.doubletakesalsa.com

Kevin DeMarce 49 4 kevin@rickeysjerky.com http://www.rickeysjerky.com

Sue Donlevy 12 1 sdonlevy@netnet.net http://www.dipsnmore.com

Tori Duehning 84 6 ts.tori@hotmail.com http://www.tsbytori.com
Craig Dunek 55 4 sales@blackgarlicna.com http://www.blackgarlicna.com

Kenneth Engel 31 3

Greg Fischer 44 3 gregfischer@burnpitbbq.com http://www.burnpitbbq.com

Karl & Mary Geissbuhler 104 7 marygeissbuhler@gmail.com http://www.brunkowcheese.com
Mary Jo Ginder 14 1 mary@gindos.com http://www.gindos.com

Mark Graham 97 7 kandygraham23@outlook.com

Clarissa Guevarra-Menn 67R 5 mennsorganicgarlic@gmail.com http://www.mennsorganicgarlic.com

John Hamm 18 1 john@wisconsinrivermeats.com http://www.wisconsonrivermeats.com

John Hamm 22 1 john@wisconsinrivermeats.com http://www.wisconsonrivermeats.com

John Hamm 32 3 john@wisconsinrivermeats.com http://www.wisconsonrivermeats.com
Donnie & Debbie Hayes 58 4 doubledfudgecompany@gmail.com

Jann & Bruce Holter 33 3 info@croixvalleyfoods.com http://www.croixvalleyfoods.com

Kristina Howell 100 7 kristinahowell2@gmail.com https://www.outofthewoodsgoods.com

Rance Jochimsen 2 1 onions@tds.net

Emily Kamphuis 52 4 kampyketones@gmail.com http://www.cowsnkids@swhopketo.com

Joe Kirk 106 & 107 7 thelicoriceguy@hotmail.com http://www.facebook.com/thelicoriceguy

Travis Klemm tklemm83@gmail.com

Jim  Knapp 3 1 jjknapp1995@yahoo.com
Theresa Knaus 11 1 theresak@stardairy.com http://www.stardairy.com
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Theresa Knaus 37 3 theresak@stardairy.com http://www.stardairy.com

Kim Krause 35 3 kim-krause@outlook.com thehappywiner.etsy.com
William & Chris Lawson 48 4 cjlawson710@yahoo.com

Robert Leisch 65 4 metalhead@centurytel.net

Lora Lucka Oakwood Street luckabbex@hotmail.com

Kaylee & Sean Ludlow 103 7 hello@topsidemn.com http://www.topsidemn.com

Marissa Matzke 101 7 marmaladelanecbd@gmail.com http://www.marmaladelanecbd.com

Silvia Maurer 13 1 hellobeehempy@gmail.com http://www.beehempy.net

Brenda McDowell 62 4 brenda@midtownmarina.com http://www.midtownmary.com

Mary Jo Minter 42 3 jomint413@gmail.com

Randy Mrozinski 30 3 mrocos@charter.net http://www.mrocossexolives.com
Denise Murray 17 1 denisemm94@gmail.com

Kevin Olson 9 1 kevin@northwoodstea.com http://www.northwoodstea.com

Susan Paulis 40 3

Gerald Poss 41 3 info@tmcoffeeroasters.com http://www.tmcoffeeroasters.com

Pam Redman/Jeremy Fout 65R 5 pamspantry@comcast.net http://www.pamspantry.net

Anthony Renken 8 1 northwoodsmaplefarm@outlook.com http://www.northwoodsmaplefarm.com

Randy Rohner 62R 5 randy@spookybeverages.com http://www.spookybeverages.com

Gerald Rojemann 80 6 tracy.berning@lfg.com

Heidi Sarbacker 61R 5 sarbacker@att.net http://www.facebook.com/hughes'shappyhives

Art Schuenemann 102 7 artschuenemann@gmail.com http://www.oholive.com

Sabrina Schultz-McClain 61 4 sabrina@lumbersnackbbq.com http://www.lumbersnackbbq.com

Steve Schuyler or Tom Ray 66R 5 javatwistllc@gmail.com http://www.java-twist.com

Jon  Sherwood 60R 5 jon@sherwoodsfabulousfudge.com http://www.sherwoodsfabulousfudge.com

Amy Sirois 63 4 theminnesotamarshmallow@yahoo.com http://www.facebook.com/theminnesotamarshmallow

Tom Skala 7 1 brewerycreektrading@gmail.com

Todd Solomon 59 4 ellisartworld57@icloud.com

Dana Steenberg 56 4 angrytomatosalsa@gmail.com http://www.angrytomatosalsa.com

Jennifer Steger CANCELLED/REFUND sofullchai@gmail.com http://www.sofullchai.com

Scott Stenger 86 6 ohfudgellc@yahoo.com

Tim Sternitzky 39 3 tim@themapledude.com http://www.themapledude.com

Danae Stieglitz 60 4 nickanddanae@tds.net http://www.1906farmsteadsoaps.com

Lisa Stuht 85 6 krebspleasantview@gmail.com http://www.krebspleasantview.com

Jill Sullivan 45 3 jill@lakecountrygrowers.com http://www.lakecountrygrowers.com

Joann Sween 105 7 jsween@netzero.com

Eleanor Theobald 54 4 theoflax@yahoo.com http;//www.gotflax.com
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Derek Thielke 6 1 dthielke@northwoodscheese.com http://www.northwoodscheese.com

Don Thill 21 1 dithill@outlook.com

Michelle Tyson 4 1 2chickspartydips@gmail.com

Heidi Ueeck 34 3 hueeck@yahoo.com

Jim & Nodji VanWychen 1 1 wetherby@centurytel.net http://www.freshcranberries.com

Ron  & Lorna Waege 36 3 frugalfarmer99@gmail.com

Erica & Scott Walter 88 6 driftlessfarmsllc@gmail.com http://www.driftlessgold.com

Mike & Karen Wendt 16 1 info@sparkspices.com http://www.sparkspices.com

Alana Werner 83 6 soberizeinc@gmail.com http://www.sobereyesrecovery.com

David Weyer 43 3 rusticmadeholdings@gmail.com http://www.rusticoak.com

Leonard Wilkes 66 4 leonardwilkes@yahoo.com

John Wiskur 29 3 jewiskur@gmail.com http://www.arukawellness.com
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